Y:\Exterior Products Catalog.pdf  May 18, 2009 �
www.MouldingsByDaves.com           Dave’s Mouldings, Solid Surface & Stone
Exterior Products
*Superior Finishing and
Durability Over Wood
*Low Maintenance
  Compared to Wood
 *16’ Lengths (90%)

Chord
Rise
- Part Number Structure -
EXR  (# of pieces) (thickness) (size of casing) (overall width)
   	    	  # of Pieces           Thickness	              Size of Casing                        Overall Width
RE  = Ellipse        1 = 1 Piece	  A = 5/8” thick     	             3 = 3 1/4      	       	      3 - 4 = 3’- 4’
RH = Half Round	     		   B = 1”                              4 = 4 1/4                                   4 - 5 = 4’- 5’
RI = Eyebrow	                 	  C = 1 1/4” thick               5 = 5 1/4               	   	      5 - 6 = 5’- 6’
		                                   			      		                      6 - 7 = 6’- 7’
									          	      7 - 8 = 7’- 8’
HALF ROUND - EXR RH
EXTERIOR RADIUS MOULDINGS
Y:\Exterior Products Catalog.pdf  May 18, 2009 16
www.MouldingsByDaves.com           Dave’s Mouldings, Solid Surface & Stone
EXTERIOR paneling
50% SCALE
	 5 1/4” x 9/16” “V” Groove Paneling
EXR PAVG 5-1/4      (725)
9/16 x 5 1/4
5 1/4” Beaded Paneling
EXR PABD 5 1/4
5 1/4” E Portsmouth Paneling
EXR PAPO 5 1/4
3 1/4”  Portsmouth Paneling
EXR PAPO 3 1/4
9/16 x 3 1/4
9/16 x 5 1/4
9/16 x 5 1/4
Y:\Exterior Products Catalog.pdf  May 18, 2009 17
www.MouldingsByDaves.com           Dave’s Mouldings, Solid Surface & Stone
Milan Door Stop
   EXP MMDSMI
            (721)
Colonial Door Stop
     EXPMMDSCO1-3/8
                 (718)
Radius Neck
EXPMMRN1-1/2
(705)
Cove Moulding
    EXPMMCV-3/4
              (713)
3/4 x 3/4
1/2 x 1 1/8
1/2 x 1 3/8
1/2 x 1 1/2
5/8 x 1 1/2
2” Double Clam
EXP MMDC 2
(110)
5/8 x 2
50% SCALE
2” Single Bead
EXP MMSB 2
(104)
3/4 x 2
100% SCALE
Premier Panel Mould
EXP MMPP
 (722)
100% SCALE
Exterior PVC misc mouldings
Y:\Exterior Products Catalog.pdf  May 18, 2009 18
www.MouldingsByDaves.com           Dave’s Mouldings, Solid Surface & Stone
- Lock Mitred Square Columns -
Plain
Fluted
Raised Panel
EXR CO4PL 6X8  (6  x 95”)
EXR CO4PL 6X8+ (6 x 96-120”)
EXR CO4PL 8X8 (8 x 95”)
EXR CO4PL 8X8+ (8  x 96-120”)
EXR CO4PL 11X8 (11  x 95”)